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FILL IN AND BISN WITH INK 3 PEHWHT}'S%I{ED(
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR )

: anQ0Qgs
HEATING COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ; AN

Portland, Maine, .. January31 1903 | W DI PBRTLAND

DINGS PORILAND, M, '

To the INSPECTOR OF BUIL

. The undersigned her cby applies for a permit to install Ihc fallawmg lwafmg, caokmg or power cqm[mwnl n accord- .
. ace with the Lagws of Maine, the Buddmg Code of the C

City of Portland, and the foIlowmg :pecxﬁmlwns

1.
....................................... No Storxcs 2z New Buxldmg

1
“Existing ¢ - |
" Name and address of owner of apph'mce |

Installcrs name and addrcss

General Descrxptwn of Work .
ing system and oil Surner in place of’

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER , A o

3 v burmble material in floor surface or beneath ?

............................................... e vt e, Kind of fuel?

. , from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ......... . 3'
From top of smoke pipe .20 o From front of appliance .Qver 4! . From sid
e Size of chimney, flue ......8x10,..... Other connections to same flue ... nons

It gas fired, how vented?

-Rated nwumum demand per hour
upphcd to thc .app]nme to insure pr oper

and safe combustioh? Yes.

IF oIL BURNER o

Wlll snﬁ' rtent fresh air be s

................................ - Labelled by underwrltcrs lahomtones? 7 65‘ w
Does ml suppl\ line feed from top or, bottom of t'mk? .tht.Qm.
Sue of vent pipe . i

" Location of ofl storagc
- Low water shut off

...............................................

\\ illall tanks be more than ﬁvc feet from any ﬂame? ‘ yes .

- Total capauty of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

AR COOKING APPLIANCE

e Location of appliaImc . Any burnables

material j in floor aluhce or beneath?
. wiir Height of Legs, if : any
Distance to comhushblc material from top of
I‘mm sndes and back .. .

......... ererenisssresnane Other connections to same ﬂue B
Is-hood to be provided? .

IR 1 50, hmv protected ?

..........................................

apphance 7.

-.From top c')f‘sm{)k'cp‘ipe ;
Size of chimney flye : .

- +5hood to be provided? .- tentar et 1f so, how vcmed I
‘ If gas ﬁred hov: ventcd? .

I‘orced or gravxt) ?:
R Rated  maximum demand per hour .

OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT

Sl ()0 .l(l(llll()n.lI for e'lch a(l(litoniaIllycatcr,

ete., in“same

4

Wl" there be in charge of the
see that the St

above work ‘a person compctent to.:
ate and Cxty rcqunrcments pertammg thcreto are

.................

‘ . ' A J Katz Gompany .
e Jc s
Szynalure of lnslaller 6)‘/(} r’ ¢
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Date of permit /, / s /é 37
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Deserip-
tion of

Presei,
Bldg. -~

ity
H

By \/

Location, Qwnership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.
Separate appllcauon required for every building. :
Plans must be filed with this application,

3.

Application for Permit for Alteratlons, ete.
'To the Portland, Me,, ..Mf&l’....ﬁ...}.?z.% ....... 19
" INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

s

30 I

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building :—
%4 CGongress Street

Tocntion Word covvirees wueeres in firedimits ¥ vevvsvopissarsrsie
Nume of Owner or Lessce, R Cutler Libby Address 34 Congress St
“ % Contractor. onner. “
%« Architect, “ Sveerenss
Material of Building is nood Style of Roof, .....c.... Pitch Material of Ropting, asPhalt
. Size of Buxlﬂmg is " feet long; 11£% feet wide. No. of Storics, 1 ...........
Cellar Wall is constructed of ....298 88 55 ........... inches wide on bottom and battors 0 ... inches on top.
Underpinniflg is . is inches thick; 18w feet in height.
Height of Building ......+8£5... Wall, if Brick; 1st, a4, ad, 4th, 5th,
What wa"g{BuiIding lust used for? private garage loar No. of Families? vuveeressessrsssescrsnnsassons
What will Building now bo used for? private garage 2 cars

o

Detail of Proposed Work

Build addi tion 11x12feet one story high,thés building sets two
feet ifrom- the lot line
811 %o” comply with the building ordinance

19y 4

ity ¢

*1y Y

; A 5 VoA e s
1939 JUO4=ZE AINIVLIEO Id LSNW LINM3d

Size of Jxtension, No. of fect long ?12ft No, of feet wido? ... 115 tNo of feet high abovo sidowalk ? ABLS Z
No. of Stories high? ........... R ; Style of Roof %urvenncns pitoh, .. ; Material of Roofing? ....... asphalt
Of what material will the Extension be built ? wood Foundation? ... 00N X8 te

If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? cuvveucrsrvveees inclies; and Party Walls vuveucrerunnee. inches, Q
How will the extension bo cccupied ? PFAV.5S. . BAXALE. How connected with Main Building? .J0in8d, %

When Moved, Raised or Built Upon

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? wvveveerseenens Proposed Foundntions w.esisres

No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?

How many feot will the Exter.«] Walls be inerensed in height # vvvrnenrsrmumnsvsssssssnessssens Party Walls cninninsines “

¥ Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed

Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls? in Story.

Size of the opening? How protected ¢

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supportd ¢
Signature of Owner or % 7’3 b)
Authorized Representative,,,, s Lets e

Address | 3‘7[ 'tM UW—.

/

0
- “”9"5’:.4.-3'1
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Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate appli-
cation required for every building,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD
A PRIVATE GARAGE

Portland, Me., M2y 11,1922 19
To THE
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
Specifications:- ’ '
Location_______ 34 gonpress Street Fire Districts__ no Ward___ 1
Name of owner is?___Re Qutler Libby " Address_. 34 Congress Street
Name of mechanic is?__Frod Wallsce Addregs___Ashmont Street
Proposes oecupancy of building (purpose) ? Private garage for, _one

¢ars only, and no space to be let,

i‘{ot nearer than two feet from any lot line, will not obstruet windows of adjoining property,

A Pyrené fire extinguisher to be kept in garage, :
** *8Size of building, No. of feet front7l1t ___ ; No. of feet vear? __ 11f%

i No. of feet deep?___18£%

No. of stories?, 1

No hOf 2.t in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the. roof? 12£%

Floor to be? ooncrete —
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip? niteh Material of roofing?_asphal . ___
Will there be a chimney?_____10 Wil the flues be lined? No stov.gs to be used.

Will the building conform to the requirements of the law? yes

Will the building be as good in appearance as other surrounding buildings? Yes

‘Have you or any person acting for you previously applied for a permit to build a private garage?____ no ——
o

If 80, state the particulars

Estimated Cost,

Signature of owner or author- / ’Z
§_8000 ized represcntative, :
Address X
’ 53 ‘/ e g%’l Al /
7 (/ /

i Gty 5

Zoay

NERS

[

B



VD Ay e s e —_— - e T N A et o

Laspection Services Planning and Usban Development
P, Samuci Hoffseg Joseph E, Gray Jr.,
Chief

Director

CITY OF FORTLAND
June 01, 1995

NICHOLS DAVID E
34 CONGRESS ST
PORTLAND ME 04101

Re: 34 Congress St
CBL: 003- - A-009-001-01
DUG: 3

Dear Mr. Nichols:

" You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of
the above referenced property. Violations of Article V of the Municipal
Brdinance (Housing Code) were found as dascribed in detail on the attached

-"Housing Inspections Report".

-In accordance with the provisions of the above mentioned Code, you are

hereby ordered to correct those defects within sixty (60) days. If you are

unable to meke such repairs within the specified time, you way contact this

. oifice to axrange = satisfactory repair schedule. If we do not hear from

' you. within ten {10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in
' progress and, on re-inspection within the time set forth above, will

anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with the
Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult this department to insure that any

Fp—— ]

corrective action you should undertake complies with the bullding, plumbing,

electrical, zoning and o

ther Articles of the City Code.

Please contact this office if you have any gquestions

Your cooperation will aid this
safe, and sanitary housing for

department in it’'s goal to
all of Portland’s residents

regarding this order.

meintain decent,

Sincerely,

5%&4 Qvéu/s'
Merle Leary
Corde Enfornzment Officer

Lorrapreyt T lrerre . S
Tanmy MudSon <
Code Entt. Offr./ Field Supv.

R

349 Congress Streei + Portland, Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8704 « FAX 874 8716 + TTY 874-8936

.l“,‘.‘
-
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} HOUSINS 1MSPECTION REPORT

Lcaticn: 34 Cengress St
. s Housing Conditions Date: June Ci. 19925

v %xp..ation Date: July 31, 1995

“?.‘

i Items 'i'ved below are in violation of Article v »f the Municipe)l Codes,
; "Housing Codes’, and must be corrected before the expiration date:

{ 1. INT - CELI&AR - *13.10
§ TURNACE HAS EXPOSED & LOOSE WIRING

? 2. INS - CELLAR - 116.10
i LAMMABIES ARE STORED NEXT 19 THE FURNACE

i 3. INT - CEL.AR -

113.50
STAIRWAY HAS ILLEGAL WIRES




Inspection Services
‘ ¥, Samuecl Hoffses
R Chief

F.anaing and Urban Developutent
Joseph E, Gray Jr.
Dircetor

CITY OF PORTLAND

June 01, 1995

8 NICHOLS DAVID E
;- 34 CONGRESS ST
’ ca PORTLAND ME 04101

R G R

.r\,
s

o Re: 3¢ Congress St
¥ CPL: 093~ - 2-003-001-01
ki DU: 2

Dear Mr. Nichols:

[——— -~

During a recent inspection of the property owned by you at the above

N referred address, it was noted that smoke detectors were missing/inoperable
AN in some locations.

. 25 MRSA 2464 reynired that approved smoke detectors le installed in each :
Sl apartment in the immediate vicinity cf the bedrooms. When activated, the
. ’ detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the

individual unit. Failures to comply witn this statvte may result in a fine
of up to $300 for each violation. :

Re-i1nspection of your property will be made in 24 hours. Lack of compliance
will result in referrs! of the matter for legal ection.

Toss control is a responsibility of your management. Our observations are
intended to assist you. Recomwendations are a cesult of conditions oksexnved
at the time of our visits. They do not necesserily include every possible
loss potential code violation, or exception to good practice.

Please read and implement the attached .cormel code interpretation or
determination - Number 93-1 - Marcu 10, '9¢3 - from the State Fire
Marshall's office.

' Sincerely,

) e o’ . , ‘

D e, Q/éggd?____ Y I A | ’
Merle Leary ) Tarwiy Muhhon :

Code Enforcement Officer Cow2 EntC. Offr./ Field Supv. '

384 Congsees Street « Portland, Maine 04101 » (247) 8749 <4 X 8748716 » TTY B74-8936




o

oo
2,

”,”‘ -

RS

£
7

il
oy

LotEe

-

ry

g

..

Inspection Services $ E ; (—f,: Planning and Urban Development
P. Samuel Hoffses Q s o2 Joseph E. Gray Jr,
Chief ~8 e Director
2 ROl s S
CITY OF PORTILLAND

Juna 91, 1995

NICHOLS DAVID E
34 CONGRESS ST
PORTLAND ME 04101

Y

2

Re: 34 Congress St
CBL: 003- - A-009-001-0}
DU: 3

e mm e,

.

Dear Mr. Nichols:

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an Inspection was made of
the above referenced property. Violations of Article V of the funicipul

Ordinance (Housing Code) were found a+ described in detail on the attached
"Housing Inspections Report".

In accordance with the provisions of the above mentioned Code, you are
hereby ordered to correct those defects within sivty (60) days. If you are
unable to make such repairs within the specified time, you may contact *his
office to arrange a vatisfactory repair schedule. If we do not hear from
you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in
progress ~rd, on re-inspection within the time set forth above, will
anticipate that the premises have been brouyht into compliance with the
Housing Code Standards.

Flease Note: You should consult this department tc insure that any
corrective action you should undertake complies with the building, plumbing,
electrical, zoning and other Articles of the City Code.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarcding this order.

Your cooperation will aid th's department in it’s goal to maintai

n decent,
safe, and sanitary housing for all « “ortland’s residents.

Sincerely,

o e B i
5 @ﬁ _"f"ﬂ_v : <

AW
f/ﬂ///c'/ﬁzd, Q»/éd,(/sf ‘/&7‘»2&%&/ T 72007 -

w50
Merle Leary Tammy Mwysorn L
Code Enforcement Offdcer Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

38" Congress Street » Portland, Maine 04101 (207} 874-8704 + F.3X 874-8716 » TTY 874.8936
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HOUSING INSPECTION REPGRY

‘Location

. Hous

1995

31,

.
.

-t

Date: June 01, 1995

Juls

4 Congress St
ions

3

Condit
n Date

ing.
io

pira

EXp

t

.
K

pal Codes,

ici
date

le V of the Mun

1c

f Art

ion o

lat

in vic

Iteéms listed helow are

"Housing Codes", and must be corrected before the expiration

R

113.10

INT -~ CELLAR -~
. FURNACE HAS EXPOSED & LOOSE WIRING

2
T

oy

116.10
113.50

5 ARE STORED NEXT TO THE FURNACE
'HAS ILLEGAL WIRES

'CELLAR -
' .~ CELLAR -~

"INT -
. FLAMMABLE
STAIRWAY

TN
.
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" c.apartment in the immediate

Inspzction Services Planning and Urban Developmeny
P. Sanwel Hoffses Joseph E, Gray Ir,
Chief Director

CITY OF ¥ ORTLAND
June 01, 1995

NICHOLS DAVID E
34 CONGRESS ST
PORTIAND NE 04101

: 34 Congress st

¢ 903~ - A-009-001-01
s 3

Dear Mr. Nichols:
fDuring a recenl in

referred address,
'ih some locations.

spection of *he property owned by

You at the abovn
it was noted that smoke detectors

weze missing/inoperable
-25-MRSA’2464'réquired tha® agproved smolre detectors
\ vicinity o’ the bedrooms.
detector shall provide an alarm suitanle to warn the
individual unit.” Failure to comply with this statute
of up L, $500 for each violation.

be installed in eachn

When activated, the
Occupants within the
may result in & fine

Re-inspection of your property will be made in 24 hours,
will result in veferral of the

« matter for legal action.
Loss control is & respons.. {l.ty o
intended to assist you.

at the time of our visits
loss potcential code viola:

Lack of compliance

¥ your management . Our observations are
Reonmendations are a result of conditions observed
+  They do not necessarily include every possibie
2icn, or excepl on to good Practice.

Please read and implement ti
determination - Humber 93-1
Marshall‘s office.

@ attached formal ¢

ode interpretation or
-~ March 10, 1993

- from the State Fire

Sincerely,

-

. L \VAP
Merle Leary 7
Code Enforcement Officer

e , AN

lazrmy 7 R oo
Tanmy M(\iézéon
Code Ené€. Offr./ rield Supv.

389 Congruss Slreet » Portland, Mains 04401 « (207) B74-8704 « FAX §74.87) TTY 874-893¢
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Inspectitn Sexvices Planning and Urban Developmerd

P. Samuel Hoffses Joseph E, Gray Jr.
Chuef Direcior

CITY OF PORTIL.AND

November 3, 1995

NICHOLS DAVID E
34 CONGRESS ST
PORTLAND ME 04101

) Re: 34 Congress St
CBL: 003- - A-009-001-01
pu: 3

Dear Mr. Nichols:

A re-inspection at tte above roted property was made on October 31, 1995.

this is to certify that you have compliad with our request to correct the

viclation(s) of the Municipal Coce relating to housing conditions woued on

our letter daied June 1, 1995.

Thank you for your cooperation and your e:iforts to help us maintain aecent,
safe an? sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

In order ©7 &id in the preservation of Portland’s existing housins,
inventory, it shall be the policy of this department to inspect edach
residential building at least once every thiize years.

ol £

Sincerely, i
N Y7 P :
o Z, {/{Q/< i -7 g g
e %’ e (};7416‘&4/.7' Pz A 1%744,);:,____,
gl . Mexle Leary s . Tammy Mpfon
; Code Znforcement Cfricer Code Enf~. Offy./ Field Supv.

= e S
E e R

g =
I e
%"~é‘é‘*$§‘7' 7

Besss

383 Cungress Streat « Portland, Maine (4101 » (207) 274.87)1 » TAX §74-8716 « TTY 874-£930
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Insyectivn Services
7, Samuel Hoffses
Chief

Novenber 3, 1995

NICHOLS DAVID E
34 CONGRESS ST
PORTLAND ME 04101

Dear Mr. Nichols:

A re-inspection at the above

This is to

our letter dated June 1,

Thank you for woux caope
safe and sanitary housin

In order to aid in the preservation of Portlend’s
it shall be the policy of this deparo
residential buiiding at least once every

inventory,

sincerely;

Merle Leary Uf/
Code Enforcement ficer

389 Congee Street » Portlaad, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-3704 « TAX §74-8716 + TTY 874-8935

certify that you have complied with our
violation(s) of the Municipal Code
1895.

ration and your efforts
g for all Portland residants.

Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Jr.

Director
CITY OF PORTLAND -
) Re: 34 Congress St
CBL: 003- - A-009-001-01
pu: 3
notad property was made c¢n October 31, 1995.

request to correct the
relating to housing conditions noted on

ro nelp us maintain decent,

existing housing
i to inspect each
three y.u ..

7
7 a0ty AT

Tammy Mwyifson
rode Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.
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